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LAMMBB1

Zebra

Balls Deep Dynasty

| Can C4 Miles and Myles
Bestest

Krusty's Balls Only

PTS
2776.20
2775.55
2754.65
2673.25
2665.80
2593.85

Rodgers,Elliot,Adams,Waller, Thielen,DJr268¢ 80

qq sflx dyn bestb
Jersey Boy
Cowboys 21
Dynasty best ball
Smoking all day

2565.65
2550.15
2478.80
2403.95
2245.15
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BEHIND

-0.65
-21.55
-102.95
-110.40
-182.35
-191.40
-210.55
-226.05
-297.40
-372.25
-531.05
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